Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

1782 SIERRA MADRE VILLA
PASADENA, CA. 91107

ORDER #005544

Donna Robinson

Order Date: September 12, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 19TH, 2024

DELIVERY: 10/18 FRIDAY AT 11AM

PICK UP: 10/20 SUNDAY AT 10AM

Description
General

Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft

Celine Ottoman, Black

Yuma Bar

Yuma Back Bar

Theo Back Bar

48" ROUND TABLES

Nixon Bar, 6ft

White Dance Floor, 16ft x 18ft

X-back Chair, Light Wood
> OATMEAL CUSHIONS

Patio Mushroom Top Heater
Propane Tanks

Services

TRUCKING FEE

PDF Generated on 10/18/2024 @ 11:23 AM PST

Qtty Price
1 $350.00
4 $55.00
1 $395.00
1 $250.00
1 $225.00
3 $10.00
1 $300.00
1 $864.00
48 $10.50
6 $85.00
6 $30.00
1 $250.00

T

Total

$350.00

$220.00

$395.00

$250.00

$225.00

$30.00

$300.00

$864.00

$504.00

$510.00

$180.00

$250.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE 3 $150.00 $450.00

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 3 $150.00 $450.00

Notes Total Products: $3,828.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,150.00

Taxes (tax excempt): $0.00

Discounts: (8574.20)

Total: $4,403.80

Payments: ($4,000.00)

Balance: $403.80
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