ORDER #005544



Donna Robinson

Order Date: September 12, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 1782 SIERRA MADRE VILLA PASADENA, CA. 91107

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 19TH, 2024

DELIVERY: 10/18 FRIDAY AT 11AM

PICK UP: 10/20 SUNDAY AT 10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Wilshire Sofa, Black 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Celine Ottoman, Black	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
	Yuma Bar	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
THE PARTY	Yuma Back Bar	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
En explos	Theo Back Bar	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	48" ROUND TABLES	3	\$10.00	Т	\$30.00
	Nixon Bar, 6ft	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	White Dance Floor, 16ft x 18ft	1	\$864.00	T	\$864.00
M	X-back Chair, Light Wood OATMEAL CUSHIONS	48	\$10.50	T	\$504.00
	Patio Mushroom Top Heater	6	\$85.00	Т	\$510.00
	Propane Tanks	6	\$30.00	Т	\$180.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	3	\$150.00	\$450.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	3	\$150.00	\$450.00
Notes			Total Products:	\$3,828.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc Taxes (tax excempt)		or/Services/Misc:	\$1,150.00
			es (tax excempt):	\$0.00
			Discounts:	(\$574.20)
			Total:	\$4,403.80
			Payments:	(\$4,000.00)
			Balance:	\$403.80